Safety Light Curtain
Type SC2
Presence Control Series
Product Description
Model Selection
General Data
Ordering KeyApprovals
Safety Light Curtains
Category
Function
(AR: Automatic Restart)
Resolution
Protected height
Operating distance
SC 2 AR 90 300 D19
Model Description
SC2
SC2-AR-90-300-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=300mm
SC2-AR-90-450-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=450mm
SC2-AR-90-600-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=600mm
SC2-AR-90-750-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=750mm
SC2-AR-90-900-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=900mm
SC2-AR-90-1050-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1050mm
SC2-AR-90-1200-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1200mm
SC2-AR-90-1350-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1350mm
SC2-AR-90-1500-D19 Type 2 safety light curtain h=1500mm
Power Supply	 24VDC ± 20%
Consuption (emitter)	 2W max
Consuption (receiver)	 3.5W max (without load)
OSSD output	 2 PNP